01/01/2021
08/01/2021
12/04/2021
17/04/2021
24/04/2021
01/05/2021
08/05/2021
15/05/2021
19/05/2021
22/05/2021
29/05/2021
31/05/2021
05/06/2021
12/06/2021
26/06/2021
27/06/2021
01/07/2021
05/07/2021
10/07/2021
17/07/2021
22/07/2021
24/07/2021
31/07/2021
01/08/2021

05/08/2021

06/08/2021

07/08/2021
14/08/2021
21/08/2021
25/08/2021
30/08/2021
04/09/2021
11/09/2021
18/09/2021
25/09/2021
29/09/2021
09/10/2021
16/10/2021
13/11/2021
11/12/2021
26/12/2021

Friday
Friday
Monday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Wednesday
Saturday
Saturday
Monday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Sunday
Thursday
Monday
Saturday
Saturday
Thursday
Saturday
Saturday
Sunday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Wednesday
Monday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Wednesday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Sunday

Juniors Fixtures 2021

New Years Day
Captains Handover dinner
Easter Monday
Junior Order-of Merit #1
Junior April Medal
Junior Order-of Merit #2
Junior May Medal
Junior Order-of Merit #3
Ladies May Open Texas Scramble
Mixed Open
Junior McQueen Cup
Spring Bank Hol
Junior June Medal
Junior Patrons Day
Captain's Weekend Juniors
Gents Captain's Weekend
Charlie Bear Charity 8 to 4pm
County Durham Golf Trail
Junior July Medal
Junior UFGS Cup
Seniors Open
Junior Order-of Merit #4
Junior Order-of Merit #5
Ladies Junior Cup

Junior Club Championship Rnd1

Junior Club Championship Rnd2

Junior August Medal
Junior Cup
Junior Order-of Merit #6
Texas Scramble Open
August Bank Holiday
Junior Order-of Merit #7
Junior Federation Cup
Mens 4BBB Open
Junior September Medal
Captain Sir Tom Trophy
Junior Oct Medal
Junior Capt vs Vice Capt
Presentation Night 100club draw
Alan Maddison breakfast shotgun
Boxing Day

As at Feb 2021



