## **Juniors Fixtures 2021**

01/01/2021	Friday	New Years Day
08/01/2021	Friday	Captains Handover dinner
12/04/2021	Monday	Easter Monday
17/04/2021	Saturday	Junior Order-of Merit #1
24/04/2021	Saturday	Junior April Medal
01/05/2021	Saturday	Junior Order-of Merit #2
08/05/2021	Saturday	Junior May Medal
15/05/2021	Saturday	Junior Order-of Merit #3
19/05/2021	Wednesday	Ladies May Open Texas Scramble
22/05/2021	Saturday	Mixed Open
29/05/2021	Saturday	Junior McQueen Cup
31/05/2021	Monday	Spring Bank Hol
05/06/2021	Saturday	Junior June Medal
12/06/2021	Saturday	Junior Patrons Day
26/06/2021	Saturday	Captain's Weekend Juniors
27/06/2021	Sunday	Gents Captain's Weekend
01/07/2021	Thursday	Charlie Bear Charity 8 to 4pm
05/07/2021	Monday	County Durham Golf Trail
10/07/2021	Saturday	Junior July Medal
17/07/2021	Saturday	Junior UFGS Cup
22/07/2021	Thursday	Seniors Open
24/07/2021	Saturday	Junior Order-of Merit #4
31/07/2021	Saturday	Junior Order-of Merit #5
01/08/2021	Sunday	Ladies Junior Cup
05/08/2021	Thursday	Junior Club Championship Rnd1
06/08/2021	Friday	Junior Club Championship Rnd2
07/08/2021	Saturday	Junior August Medal
14/08/2021	Saturday	Junior Cup
21/08/2021	Saturday	Junior Order-of Merit #6
25/08/2021	Wednesday	Texas Scramble Open
30/08/2021	Monday	August Bank Holiday
04/09/2021	Saturday	Junior Order-of Merit #7
11/09/2021	Saturday	Junior Federation Cup
18/09/2021	Saturday	Mens 4BBB Open
25/09/2021	Saturday	Junior September Medal
29/09/2021	Wednesday	Captain Sir Tom Trophy
09/10/2021	Saturday	Junior Oct Medal
16/10/2021	Saturday	Junior Capt vs Vice Capt
13/11/2021	Saturday	Presentation Night 100club draw
11/12/2021	Saturday	Alan Maddison breakfast shotgun
26/12/2021	Sunday	Boxing Day